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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adalyn Hodge313
Iron Cross

9.700 9.850 9.8009.475 38.825
5T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Sarah Ferrara369
Reflex

9.800 9.525 9.7009.425 38.450
3 4T 4 4T 2 

2 

Victoria Sole244
Above The Bar

9.775 9.525 9.7009.400 38.400
4 4T 5T 4T 3 

3 

Madelyn Dinh340
Pearland Elite

9.875 9.675 9.7509.050 38.350
1 2 12T 2T 4 

4 

Jessica Ferrara368
Reflex

9.700 9.450 9.7509.400 38.300
5T 7 5T 2T 5 

5 

Hayden Headley345
Pearland Elite

9.825 9.375 9.5009.500 38.200
2 8 2 8 6 

6 

Elise Headley344
Pearland Elite

9.525 9.150 9.3509.550 37.575
9 11 1 9 7 

7 

Lorelei Marquez347
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.650 9.2009.050 37.500
7 3 12T 13T 8 

8 

Alexis Godwin343
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.475 9.2009.350 37.475
11T 6 8 13T 9 

9 

Giselle Walters282
Discover

9.450 9.300 8.9009.200 36.850
11T 9 9 18 10 

10 

Bella Digulio339
Pearland Elite

9.300 8.850 9.2509.375 36.775
13T 16 7 11T 11 

11 

Nicolette Carlton375
Stars

9.000 8.925 9.5259.175 36.625
19T 14 10 7 12 

12 

Addison Smyth357
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.250 9.0509.075 36.575
15 10 11 15T 13 

13 

Lucy Willis294
H-town Elite

9.100 8.950 9.5508.675 36.275
16T 13 15 6 14 

14 

Kaitlin McAnelly348
Pearland Elite

9.550 8.550 9.0009.000 36.100
8 19 14 17 15 

15 

Eliana Swaty325
Legacy

9.300 8.900 9.2508.525 35.975
13T 15 16 11T 16 

16 

Sofia Gonzales298
HGA

9.000 8.975 9.0508.225 35.250
19T 12 17 15T 17 

17 

Elley Turner394
TAAG

9.500 8.725 8.7008.175 35.100
10 17 18 19 18 

18 

Brooke Kohan241
Above The Bar

9.100 8.175 9.3007.925 34.500
16T 21 19 10 19 

19 

Haley Yates337
Pearland

9.100 8.675 7.9507.675 33.400
16T 18 20 21 20 

20 

Nora Bos296
HGA

8.600 8.200 8.4007.000 32.200
21 20 21 20 21 

21 
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